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Holiday List 2026

Appended below is the List of Holidays for the Year 2026.

November 17, 2025

LIST OF HOLIDAYS: 2026

S.No. Day Date Holiday
1 Moﬁday January 26, 2026 Republic Day
2 Wednesday March 04, 2026 Holi
3 Tuesday March 31, 2026 Mahavir Jayanti
4 Friday April 03, 2026 Good Friday
5 Friday May 01, 2026 Budh Poornima
6 Wednesday May 27, 2026 Bakrid*
7 Friday August 28, 2026 Raksha Bandhan
8 Friday October 02, 2026 Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti
9 Tuesday October 20, 2026 Dusshera
10 Tuesday November 24, 2026 Guru Nanak Jayanti
11 Friday December 25, 2026 Christmas day

Additional Breaks during the Year 2026

S. No. Day Date Festival Breaks
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Please note:

*The exact date & timing of Bakrid depends on the sighting of the moon, and the date may vary.
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